O
TO
R
 C
O
N
TR

   (F): Built-in EMC or Non_EMC type selectable
   55 - 75kW satisfies EMC class 3
Model Number Identification
-MDLV
Marathon Drive
Low Voltage
Input Voltage
Keypad
Enclosure Type Reactor
EMC Filter I/O
1: 1-phase 200-240V
2: 3-phase 200-240V
4: 3 phase 380-480V
E: LED keypad
S: LCD keypad
O: IP20/21
X: IP66
D: Built-in DCL
N: Non-reactor
F: Built-in EMC
N: Non-EMC
M: Multiple (3.5mm)
S: Standard (5mm)
Series Name
General Purpose
Motor rating (kW)
0004 - 0750
0.4kW - 75kW
0008 100G 2 E O F D S
13
1-Phase 200V (0.4 to 2.2kW) Specifications
3-Phase 400V (0.4 to 22kW) Specifications
3-Phase 400V (30 to 75kW) Specifications
MDLV□□□□100G-1□□□□□ 0004 0008 0015 0022
 Motor
 rating
Heavy Duty kW 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2
Normal Duty kW 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7
 Output
 rating
Capacity Heavy Duty kVa 1.0 1.9 3.0 4.2
Capacity Normal Duty kVa 1.2 2.3 3.8 4.6
Rated Current Heavy Duty 2.5 5.0 8.0 11.0
Rated Current Normal Duty 3.1 6.0 9.6 12.0
Frequency Hz 0-400Hz (IM sensorless 0-120 Hz)
Voltage 3-phase 200-240V
 Input
 rating
Voltage 1-phase 200-240V AC (-15% - +10%)
Frequency Hz 50-60Hz (+5%)
Rated Heavy Duty 4.4 9.3 15.6 21.7
Current (A) Normal Duty 5.8 11.7 19.7 24.0
 Weight
 kg
0.9 1.3 1.5 2.0
inc. Built-in EMC 1.14 1.76 1.76 2.22
MDLV□□□□100G-4□□□□□ 0004 0008 0015 0022 0037 0055 0075 0110 0150 0185 0220